AVX Multilayer Varistors
and NTC Thermistors
C I R C U I T  P R O T E C T I O NC I R C U I T  P R O T E C T I O N
2
TransGuard®
AVX Multilayer Ceramic Transient Voltage Suppressors
AVX TRANSGUARD - MULTILAYER VARISTORS
The AVX TransGuard® Varistors - Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS) with unique high-energy multilayer construction represent

Case size: 0402 - 1206
StaticGuard VC**LC
Working Voltage: 18Vdc Lower capacitance version of TransGuard®
Energy: 0.02J - 0.1J for bi-directional ESD protection as well as EMI/RFI attenuation.
Capacitance: 40 - 200pF
Case size: 0402 - 0805
Lower capacitance version of TransGuard®
StaticGuard
VCAS**LC
Working Voltage: 18Vdc
for bi-directional ESD protection as well as EMI/RFI
Automotive Series Energy: 0.02 - 0.1J
attenuation in automotive applications (AEC-Q200).
Capacitance: 40 - 80pF
Case size: 0201
Miniature 0201 MLV VC0201
Working Voltage: 3.5 - 16Vdc Miniature 0201 varistor for any circuits
Energy: 0.01, 0.02J with space constraints or for embedded applications.
Peak Current: 1 - 10A
Case size: 0405 - 0612

OUT
V5
CS+
CS-
0.1µF
RSENSE
+5V REG
ILED
V5
LEDsSERIAL DATA
V1
V2
V3
LED DRIVER
Component AVX Part Number Specification
V1 VCAS120618E380 1206, 18Vdc, 0.5J, 200A, 930pF
V2 VCAS060318A400 0603, 18Vdc, 0.1J, 30A, 150pF
V3 VCAS06LC18X500 0603, 18Vdc, 0.05J, 30A, 50pF
Component AVX Part Number Specification
V1 VCAS080518C400 0805, 18Vdc, 0.3J, 120A, 550pF typ
V2, V3 VCAS060314A300 0603, 14Vdc, 0.1J, 30A, 350pF typ
V4 VCAS06AG183R0YAT 0603, 18Vdc, 3pF max
V5 VCAS040218X400 0402, 18Vdc, 0.05J, 20A, 65pF typ
V1
Supply
Voltage
Power Control Chip

•  Consumer
•  Healthcare
•  Hobby
•  Transportation
•  Military
•  and more
14V  0.1J
2N2222
IN
IN
68 ohm 68 ohm
1K ohm
AUDIO PROTECTION
SENSOR PROTECTION
Component AVX Part Number Specification
V1 VC060314A300 0603, 14Vdc, 0.1J, 30A,350pF
Component AVX Part Number Specification
V1 VC120614D300 1206, 14Vdc, 0.4J, 150A,1050pF
1 μf 180 ohm 1N4004 1N4004
120V MOV 1N4004 14V 0.4J 0.01 μf32
74AHCT05 FERRITE
BEAD
DATA
14V - 18V 0.1J
74AHCT05 FERRITE
BEAD
CLOCK
14V - 18V 0.1J
KEYBOARD
CONTROLLER
KEYBOARD PROTECTION
Component AVX Part Number Specification
V1, V2 VC060318A400 0603, 18Vdc, 0.1J, 30A,150pF max
1N4148
1N4148
0.1 f
1 ohm

240
3
LSI
CONTROLLER
COM.
DRIVER
x1
LCD
240 x 64
SEG
DRIVER
x3
S - RAM
LCD PROTECTION
Component AVX Part Number Specification
V1 VC06LC18X500 0603, 18Vdc, 0.05J, 30A, 50pF
V2 VC060318A400 0603, 18Vdc, 0.1J, 30A, 150pF
NTC Thermistors
For Automotive, Industrial and Commercial Applications
AVX offers reliable NTC thermistor solutions for a wide range of automotive, professional, industrial and commercial